Skaerbzek 15-08-2015

Saturday

SM Race A - 1540-1605

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:42:41

Skeerbaek 0,920 km

15-08-2015.15:40

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
13 43.637 +0.900 15:51:39.815 3 46.265 +0.483 15:44:36.106
(64) Simon Vilhelmsen 14 44.131 +1.394 15:52:23.946 4 46.299 +0.517 15:45:22.405
15:43:00.074 15 43.470 +0.733 15:53:07.416 5 46.239 +0.457 15:46:08.644
2 43.141 +1.056 15:43:43215 16 44.316 +1.579 15:53:51.732 6 46.317 +0.535 15:46:54.961
3 42.849 +0.764 15:44:26.064 17 43.589 +0.852 15:54:35.321 7 46.618 +0.836 15:47:41.579
4 42402 +0.317 15:45:08.466 18 43.833 +1.096 15:65:19.154 8 46.476 +0.694 15:48:28.055
5 42.085 15:45:50.551 19 43.338 +0.601 15:56:02.492 9 46.063 +0.281 15:49:14.118
6 42.439 +0.354 15:46:32.990 20 43.689 +0.952 15:56:46.181 10 47.023 +1.241 15:50:01.141
7 42432 +0.347 15:47:15422 21 43.676 +0.939 15:57:29.857 1 46.926 +1.144 15:50:48.067
8 42203 +0.208 15:47:57.715 22 4381 +1.074 15:58:13668 12 46.800 +1.018 15:51:34.867
9 42137 +0.052 15:48:39.852 23 43.422 +0.685 15:58:57.090 13 45.945 +0.163 15:52:20.812
10 42.232 +0.147 15:49:22.084 24 44.258 +1.521 15:59:41.348 14 46.138 +0.356 15:53:06.950
11 42.957 +0.872 15:50:05.041 15 46.743 +0.961 15:53:53.693
12 42.772 +0.687 15:50:47.813 (5) Jens Winther Pro 16 46.618 +0.836 15:54:40.311
13 43173 +1.088 15:51:30.986 15:43:01.436 17 46.366 +0.584 15:55:26.677
14 43.009 +0.924 15:52:13.995 2 45.186 .17 15:43:46.622 18 46.445 +0.663 15:56:13.122
15 42677 +0.592 15:52:56.672 3 44.069 15:44:30.691 19 46.142 +0.360 15:56:59.264
16 43.196 +1.111 15:53:39.868 4 44.594 +0.525 15:45:15.285 20 45.782 15:57:45.046
17 44.090 +2.005 15:54:23.958 5 44.919 +0.850 15:46:00.204 21 46.030 +0.248 15:58:31.076
18 43.197 +1.112 15:55:07.155 6 45.108 +1.039 15:46:45.312 22 45.844 +0.062 15:59:16.920
19 43.386 +1.301 15:55:50.541 7 44.713 +0.644 15:47:30.025 23 46.060 +0.278 16:00:02.980
20 43.095 +1.010 15:56:33.636 8 44.518 +0.449 15:48:14.543
21 42.904 +0.819 15:57:16.540 9 44.530 +0.461 15:48:59.073 (279) Morten Lundgaard Mejdahl
22 42.544 +0.459 15:57:59.084 10 44.678 +0.609 15:49:43.751 1 15:43:09.490
23 43.011 +0.9% 15:58:42.095 1 44.997 +0.928 15:50:28.748 2 46.869 +1.369 15:43:56.359
24 43.981 +1.89 15:59:26.076 12 44.661 +0.592 15:51:13.409 3 46.256 +0.756 15:44:42.615
13 45117 +1.048 15:51:58.526 4 46.114 +0.614 15:45:28.729
(3) Niklas Damgaard 14 45.003 +0.934 15:52:43.529 5 46.188 +0.688 15:46:14917
154301676 15 44.803 +0.734 15:53:28.332 6 45.994 +0.494 15:47:00.911
2 44172 +1.319 15:43:45.848 16 44.835 +0.766 15:54:13.167 7 46.579 +1.079 15:47:47.490
3 43.229 +0.376 15:44:29.077 17 45.015 +0.946 15:54:58.182 8 46.101 +0.601 15:48:33.591
4 43.273 +0.420 15:45:12.350 18 45.366 +1.297 15:55:43.548 9 46.091 +0.591 15:49:19.682
5 42.944 +0.091 15:45:55.294 19 45.395 +1.326 15:56:28.943 10 48.082 +2.582 15:50:07.764
6 43.101 +0.248 15:46:38.395 20 44.899 +0.830 15:57:13.842 1 45.984 +0.484 15:50:53.748
7 42891 +0.038 15:47:21.286 21 44.996 +0.927 15:67:58838 12 45.721 +0.221 15:51:39.469
8 43.302 +0.449 15:48:04.588 22 46.060 +1.991 15:58:44.898 13 45.907 +0.407 15:52:25.376
9 43.179 +0.326 15:48:47.767 23 45.954 +1.885 15:59:30.852 14 45.863 +0.363 15:53:11.239
10 43.333 +0.480 15:49:31.100 15 45578 +0.078 15:53:56.817
1 43.220 +0.367 15:50:14.320 (205) Anders Salling 16 45.533 +0.033 15:54:42.350
12 43.260 +0.407 15:50:57.580 15:43:02441 17 45.500 15:55:27.850
13 42853 15:51:40.433 2 45.346 +0.752 15:43:47.787 18 45571 +0.071 15:56:13.421
14 44.003 +1.150 15:52:24.436 3 45.222 +0.628 15:44:33.009 19 46.156 +0.656 15:56:59.577
15 43.791 +0.938 15:53:08.227 4 44.925 +0.331 15:45:17.934 20 45882 +0.382 15:57:45459
16 43.959 +1.106 15:53:52.186 5 44.652 +0.058 15:46:02.586 21 45921 +0.421 15:58:31.380
17 43.481 +0.628 15:54:35.667 6 44.594 15:46:47.180 22 45.938 +0.438 15:59:17.318
18 43.236 +0.383 15:55:18.903 7 44.940 +0.346 15:47:32.120 23 46.190 +0.690 16:00:03.508
19 43.385 +0.532 15:56:02.288 8 44.634 +0.040 15:48:16.754
20 44237 +1.384 15:56:46.525 9 44.664 +0.070 15:49:01.418 (35) Simon Winther SM
21 43618 +0.765 15:57:30.143 10 44.895 +0.301 15:49:46.313 1 15:43:00.744
22 43310 +0.457 15:58:13453 " 44.995 +0.401 15:50:31.308 2 43.139 +1.129 15:43:43.883
23 43.464 +0.611 15:58:56.917 12 45433 +0.839 15:51:16.741 3 42.776 +0.766 15:44:26.659
24 43.659 +0.806 15:59:40.576 13 44.973 +0.379 15:52:01.714 4 43.244 +1.234 15:45:09.903
14 45.101 +0.507 15:52:46.815 5 42513 +0.503 15:45:52.416
(96) René Christensen 15 44.964 +0.370 15:53:31.779 6 42.382 +0.372 15:46:34.798
154250815 16 44.755 +0.161 15:54:16.534 7 42.100 +0.090 15:47:16.898
2 43.159 +0.422 15:43:42.974 17 45.085 +0.491 15:55:01619 8 42.180 +0.170 15:47:59.078
3 42833 +0.096 15:44:25807 18 45.095 +0.501 15:55:46.714 9 42.071 +0.061 15:48:41.149
4 44.317 +1.580 15:45:10.124 19 44.999 +0.405 15:56:31.713 10 42.010 15:49:23.159
5 42.737 15:45:52.861 20 45.873 +1.279 15:57:17.586
6 42.993 +0.256 15:46:35.854 21 45.328 +0.734 15:58:02.914
7 43.151 +0.414 15:47:19.005 22 44.761 +0.167 15:58:47.675
8 43.302 +0.585 15:48:02.327 23 44.925 +0.331 15:59:32.600
9 43.340 +0.603 15:48:45.667
10 43519 +0.782 15:49:29.186 (25) Thomas Jargensen
11 43.419 +0.682 15:50:12.605 1 15:43:03.142
12 43.573 +0.836 15:50:56.178 2 46.699 +0.917 15:43:49.841
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. Hansen Orbits
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